Program Atlanta Sports Festival

Date October 28, 2025
Location The Villages of Carver Family
YMCA

177 177 $270.31  $47,845.32

Dental C P Total Dental
Children Served Children Educated entat Lare Fer

Patient Care Provided




SPONSORS

'
CareSource

SunLife’ | DentaQuest

O DELTA DENTAL

SKYCEN

PROGRAM STATISTICS

Race/Ethnicity
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Dental Home

35.6%



Medicaid

Unkown
5.6%

Yes
80.2%

Thank you to our volunteers for your time and
commitment to our mission
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65 / O of the volunteers that signed up

through our website attended the event.




Services Provided at Program



Oral health Education

X-Rays - 2BW

X-Rays - 4BW

X-Rays - 1PA

X-Rays - 2+ PA

Fillings - 1 surface

Fillings - 2 surface

Fillings - 3 surface

Fillings - 4 surface

Crown - Primary

Crown - Permanent

Extractions - Primary

Extractions - Permanent

Pulpotomy

Curodont

Prophy - under 14

Prophy - 14 and up

177

177

26

97

10

105

105



Summary of Services

Dental Services $38,641.32
Oral Health Education $9,204.00

Total Value of Services Provided $47,845.32




